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As per SOR

DTFiE 0F TE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORIBA(CG

31

DETADDESTIMATE
CONSTRUCTION OF CC ROA) AT ATAL AIASH WARDI0-12
SCHOUU RAIISCS PARIIA

SN RMIADSCRII0N

Amn kpliwoitting:
Nh nitalLayer by

rainy anl watritg!,
in hnlng tring: te
nykte

NLARMAPANDEY

Ixcavation fr alltyps nd
svs of fourkations,
treThs anddrais or for
any othhr purpuse including
dispusal of excavatd stuff
upto 1.5 m lift and lcad upto
SOm (at kast 5m away from
the excavated arca).
including drssing and
lv cling of pits.

11 In al! types of soils.

Providing and Laying

rominal mis plain cement
COncrete with crushed stone

aLyale usiny conKrete
mixer in all works upto
plinth levcl cxcluding cost
of form wort..

13 1:3:6 (! ceTTeTnt: 3

coarse sanad : 6 yradod
stone agreale 40mm
rominal size).

2500

50.00|

34 0

il

400

340

320

0SRDGO101 2015)

Tota!

010

Total

0.10

17 00

17 00 Cm

1083

RATE AHOUNT

2420 120D

1500 3145 0

Poseraj By: timate she SafP 1



TEITEM DESCRIPTION

21|'ovidmg anl lixinp: lormwork including centting.
shutteri!, struling.
slagmp. opping bracing
cle. complete and includng
ils feIval at alllcvels.
lor:

11| Foundations, lootings, bases
of coluns plinth leam.
curtain wall in any shape
and size and alltype of wall
below plinth level.

s 31 Providing and laying
nominal mix plain cement
concrctc with crushed stone
aggregate using concrete
mixer in all works upto
plinth level cxcluding cost
of form work.

15 1:13 (1 cement : 1%
coarse sand : 3 uraded
stone ageregate 20mm
nominalsizc).

--LALITA PATEL HOME
TO ANPUNASURIWASH
HOME

-SIIASHI KIRAN HOME
TO SHAVITRIKHUTE
IOME
-ANGANBADITO
PRATIMAKUNDU
HOME

-HEMA PANDEY HOME
TO MAIN ROAD

2

2

2

1

1

30.00

8000

70.00

48.00

30.00

80.00

70.00

48.00

3.20

3.40

Total

3.00

HD

3.00

0.15

0.15

0.15|

0.15

Total

0.15

0.15

oTY UNIT

0.15

1088

900
24.00

21.00

0.15 14.40

14.40

68.40| Ssqm

40.80

31.50

21.60

RATE AMOUNT

297000 32313 60

139.00 9507.60

Total 108.30 Cum 4073.00 441105.90

Powered By: Estimate Makcr SoflwzPg. 2



N RE TEMDESCRIPTION

Tiayc yxckaicalIs,nunto S kmled:

SubEngneer
Munopa Corporaton,

Kora

L HD QTY UNIT

16 45

RATE

Assistant Engneer
Muncapal Corporation,

Korta

Total 1645| Cum

As per Estimatc Amount Rs.
Say Rs.

111 00

AMOUNT

1825 95

499998.05
500000,00


